Department of Chemistry Graduate Funding Packages effective September 2024-August 2025

Category

MINIMUM

from

SUPERVISOR

Graduate

Fellowship

(GF)- total for

3 terms

GTA pay*

Fall 2024

GTA pay*

Winter

2025

GTA pay*

Summer

2025

WGRS

fall

2024

WGRS

winter

2025

WGRS

summer

2025

Total funds

provided by

Dept (GTA +

WGRS +

benefits on

GTA)

Total funds

provided (GTA

+ benefits +

WGRS ) + min.

supervisor(s)

funds (GF)

Student income

from Dept.

before deduction

of tuition or any

university fees

Student income

after annual

tuition deducted

, and before any

uinversity fees,

etc.

Notes

External

Scholarship

Annual

Value

Annual

tuition
Fees

MSc Domestic $13,886 $7,294.56 $7,294.56 $16,486 $30,371 $28,475 $22,115
based on $X +

tuition
$0 $6,360

MSc Domestic, course-based $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 -$6,360
$1300 rebate for

cost of field
$0 $6,360

MSc Domestic OGS $7,180 $7,294.56 $0 $8,243 $15,423 $14,475 $23,115
unknown which

term TA will be
$15,000 $6,360

MSc Domestic CGS NSERC $2,000 $7,294.56 $8,243 $10,243 $9,295 $29,935
unknown which

term TA will be
$27,000 $6,360

MSc International $0 $0.00 $0.00 $0 $0 $0 -$20,146
based on $X +

tuition
$0 $20,146

MSc International, course-based $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 -$20,146  $0 $20,146

PhD Domestic Year 1 $15,250 $7,294.56 $7,294.56 $16,486 $31,735 $29,839 $23,479
based on $19,000

+ tuition
$0 $6,360

PhD Domestic Upper Years $16,250 $7,294.56 $7,294.56 $16,486 $32,735 $30,839 $24,479
based on $19,000

+ tuition
$0 $6,360

PhD Domestic OGS Year 1 $8,544 $7,294.56 $0 $8,243 $16,787 $15,839 $24,479
unknown which

term TA will be
$15,000 $6,360

PhD Domestic OGS Upper Years $9,544 $7,294.56 $8,243 $17,787 $16,839 $25,479
unknown which

term TA will be